
 

 

 
 

ONLINE PUBLIC AUCTION 
  

Starts 11/11/2024 at 10:00 a.m. and ends on 11/20/2024 at 10:00 a.m. 
Listed via Wisconsin Surplus Online Auctions www.wisurplus.com  
 

2011 Cadillac Escalade  
 

 

 
ITEM DETAILS  
• VIN 1GYS4DEF4BR361628   • Mileage: 186,537  • Year: 2011     
• Style: SUV    • Color: White 
 
CONTACT 
Agent Kyle Virchow, (608)419-1781, kyle.virchow@wisconsin.gov   
 
PURCHASE INSTRUCTIONS 
Item is sold "as is" and will be listed and sold via Wisconsin Surplus Online Auctions and subject to all of 
their terms.  Additional pictures and information can be found by viewing the auction listing.  Property 
may be inspected at Wisconsin Surplus, 2600 WI-78 South, Mount Horeb, WI Monday-Friday between 
8:00 am and 4:30 pm and Saturday from 9:00 am to noon.  Purchase requires immediate full-payment in 
terms as laid out by Wisconsin Surplus.  Sales are subject to sales and use tax laws. 
 

The Department of Revenue reserves the right to cancel the auction at any time for any reason. 



 

 

 
 

ONLINE PUBLIC AUCTION 
  

Starts 11/11/2024 at 10:00 a.m. and ends on 11/20/2024 at 10:00 a.m. 
Listed via Wisconsin Surplus Online Auctions www.wisurplus.com  
 

2018 CF Moto Zforce 1000 
 

 
 
ITEM DETAILS  
• Serial:  LCELV1Z42J6000672   • Side by Side UTV  • Year: 2018     
• Color: Blue    
 
CONTACT 
Agent Kyle Virchow, (608)419-1781, kyle.virchow@wisconsin.gov   
 
PURCHASE INSTRUCTIONS 
Item is sold "as is" and will be listed and sold via Wisconsin Surplus Online Auctions and subject to all of 
their terms.  Additional pictures and information can be found by viewing the auction listing.  Property 
may be inspected at Wisconsin Surplus, 2600 WI-78 South, Mount Horeb, WI Monday-Friday between 
8:00 am and 4:30 pm and Saturday from 9:00 am to noon.  Purchase requires immediate full-payment in 
terms as laid out by Wisconsin Surplus.  Sales are subject to sales and use tax laws. 
 

The Department of Revenue reserves the right to cancel the auction at 




